$14,181,696
Alcoholic Beverages

 at Home

$142,127,981
Food Away
from Home

$11,003,040
Alcoholic Beverages

Away from Home

$58,099
Median

Disposable Income

$77,727
Per Capita

Income

$76,715
Median

Household Income

$842,113
Median

Home Value

$26,505
Median

Net Worth

30,564
Number of
Households

Consumer Expenditures - Annual Food & Alcohol Spending

Demographics - Wealth & Income

Rent Roll & Unit Mix
Monthly Scheduled Rent Income In-Place Market

No. of Units Unit Type Avg SF Total SF Rents  Avg Rent/SF  Income Rents Rent/PSF Income

1  studio 500 500  $1,095  $2.19  $1,095  $1,195  $2.39  $1,195

4 1 bed / 1 bath 620 2,480  $1,295  $2.09  $5,180  $1,395  $2.25  $5,580

5 2,980 2,980  $6,275  $6,775

Suite Tenant SF
Rent Total Annual

Rent/CAMAnnual PSF  Monthly Annual

1  Vacant 818  $17.60  $1,200  $14,400  $14,400

2 ASM Affiliates Inc 720 $23.33 $1,400 $16,800 $16,800

3 Naomi Steinberg PHD 623 $21.00 $1,090 $13,080 $13,080

4 Vacant 1,857  $18.09  $2,800  $33,600  $33,600

5 3,200 SF $5,290  $63,480  $77,880

*Suite 1 is fully approved for conversion to a 1-bedroom apartment

ProForma
REVENUE In-Place Per Unit Stabilized at Market

Rents w/RUBS Per Unit

Scheduled Market Rent $75,300 $15,060 $75,300 $15,060

Gross Potential Rent $75,300 $15,060 $75,300 $15,060

Vacancy (3,765) 5.00% (3,765) 5.00%

Net Rental Income $71,535 $14,307 $71,535 $14,307

Ancillary Revenues

Other Income 3,000 600 3,000 600

Utility Reimbursement (RUBS) 0 0 3,000 600

Net Commercial Income 73,986 14,797 73,986 14,797

Total Ancillary Income $76,986 $15,397 $79,986 $15,997

Gross Revenue $148,521 $29,704 $151,521 $30,304

OPERATING EXPENSES

Administrative/G&A 1,500 300 1,500 300

Repairs & Maintenance 4,000 800 4,000 800

Contract Services/Landscaping 1,920 384 1,920 384

Total Controllable Expenses $7,420 $1,484 $7,420 $1,484

Uncontrollable Expenses

Utilities 8,318 1,664 8,318 1,664

Management Fee 8,911 1,782 9,091 1,818

Insurance 4,386 877 4,386 877

Total Non-Controllable Expenses $21,615 $4,323 $21,795 $4,359

Operating Expenses $29,035 $5,807 $29,215 $5,843

Other Expenses

Real Estate Taxes 23,752 4,750 23,752 4,750

Replacement Reserves 1,250 250 1,250 250

Operating Expenses $25,002 $5,000 $25,002 $5,000

Total Expenses $54,037 $10,807 $54,217 $10,843

Net Operating Income $94,484 $18,897 $97,304 $19,461

Why Portland?
Nestled at the confluence of the Willamette and

Columbia Rivers in northwestern Oregon lies the city of

Portland, nicknamed the Rose City, The City of Roses,

and “Beervana” because it has more micro-breweries

inside the city limits than any other city in the world.

Once reliant on timber, fishing and agriculture,

Portland’s diversified economy now includes

technology, healthcare and education with a special

emphasis on clean technology, advanced

manufacturing, software and active wear. Fortune 1,000